SPECIFICATION SHEET
S
can
n
ers
D
esktop
DS-530

Recyclable product4
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner5
Ordering Information
DS-530 	 B11B236201
Network Interface Unit 	 B12B808441
Carrier Sheets (5) 	 B12B819051
Roller Assembly Kit 	 B12B819031
Flatbed Scanner Dock 	 B12B819011
Cleaning Kit	 B12B819291
1-year Extended Service Plan	 EPPMSCANEX1
DS-530 Color Duplex Document Scanner
Network scanning requires
optional Network Interface Unit.